LANCER
WIRING

RED:

WINTERIING KT -
- WHITE
T
RED
RED
e | GREEMN
-
i
]
i
T
¥
BLACK,
WHITE

ELECTRIC
FLEL
FUMP

=

TEMPERATURE
SCLEMCHD

£

WHE HARMESS

T

GREEN

B R BEE

8 b o i B

ERs

4

frecs HEAT EXCHANGER or
WFE  CATALYT

o CONVERTER

LEWEL SENSOR
ENEHNE SHUTDFF
SWTTCH

WASTE
TAMEK




O B0 =) 00 O B L) By =

FRONT VIEW PARTS
28 27 26 25

i o /

T2l

15-808087........

15-808022..

00-000182.,

5E-SO1675..

58-T00024........

13-806001........ 2

19-B00075........YAC LUBRICATICN CUP

50-501678..,..... FLATE, CONDENSED CPER. INSTRLUCT.

E2-501151......., PLUIG, VACUUM INLET

v TUBE, WASTE QUTLET

15-80BCED........ YALVE, WASTE QUTLET

..DEFLECTOR VAC EXHALIST

- LOWER FRONT FRAME

Lol WALVE, WATER BYPASS

... FRESSURE REGULATOR
.DISCOMNNECT, 3/8F

WITCH, WASTE PUMP

.CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20amp

32-G000BE....... SWITCH, ON-OFF IGNITION

A-1

34-300098...... “AUN® LIGHT green
48-BO02805........

A9.002518........

33.900161........
B1-9505852._. .
34-903000........
50-5016882........
D1-000258.. ...
00-000301....._.. 2
Q2-000271........AETAINER
61-950553 LEFT HOOD ASSEMBLY
18-808526........
18-8085143......

S5-B01672.... DEFLECTOR, ENGINE EXHAUST
18-808530........ GAUGE, TEMPERATURE




WATER PUMP
PARTS DETAIL

CHEMICAL PUMP
[ #41-809044 |
PARTS DETAIL

1/8" CHECK VALVE
[ #15-808030 ]
PARTS DETAIL

SENEREERLENENERREER

11-800041.. ....... STREET ELBOW. 1/2
12-B0024%........... BARE FITTING., 1/2F x 2/8H

09-BOE344.......... HOBE. 578 x 17°

11-800374........... MIFFLE, 1/4 % [-1/2" 85T
108053 18,0000, 3/ 1 655T HOSE x 36
1280081 L COMMNECTOR, 1/8FP x 1,47
15-808030............CHECK VALVE. 1/&
11-BO0112........... . STREET ELBOW, 1/8 45%
A1-809044. ... CHEMICAL PUMP
12-800094. .00 BARE FITTING, 1/8FF x 5/18H

HOSE CLARMP

BRAIDED HOGE, 516 % 39"
CLDJUETING BRACKET, PUMP
ELBOW.G8P % 1,/2T

el PL HOSE, 3/B x 337

20002250 LOCKWASHER, 7/ 14

11-BO00ER. .00, FLUS, 172

B2-000C74.......... FLATWASHER /8

02000075, o LDCKWASHER, 3/8

01000073 Lo MUT 578-16

44-802211............ PULLEY A KB4H

44-8027213............ HUB HEZAMM

42809218 -..KEY

44-802214............BELT, AX35

DO-D00295.......... . SCREW, 3/8-18x 3 A-2
&1-B50557............\WATER PUMP
12:-B00029....,.......PLUG, 1/dT

108083 14........... HOSE, 3/ 16667 ¥ 5"
12-800040........... . ELBOW, 1/8P x 14T
52-501420............0IL DRAIN BUSHING
AZ-B09045............COVER.CHEMICAL PUMP
42-800047.....0.... DIAPHRAG M.CHEMICAL PURMP
A2-B00046,.......... BODY.CHEMICAL PUMP
16-608151........... WASHER.CHEM. CHECK WALVE
16-808182.......... SPRING CHEM. CHECK VALVE
43-810022........... O-BING, CHEM. CHECK WALVE

11800014, STREET ELBOW, 1/8



PRESSURE REGULATOR
MANIFOLD PARTS

o
ENGING EXHALST

MEAT EXCHANGER

PRESSURE
REGUIATOR
RIFRO804H

09-805343, .. HOSE, 58 X 17° £ o
03-000113.........., HOSE CLAMP e
11-800224 . PLUG, 38

15-808068,..........) PRESSURE REGLILATOR

DW=~ mon bWk

11-B003E8. .. NIPPLE, 3/B X CLOSE
11-8001148. . CBUSHING, 28 X 18
11800014, ., ~STREET ELBOW, 1/8
10-805322.......... 58T HOSE, 316 X 18
D0-000070........... SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1427 (ona of four}
10 41-8B08016.......... PULSATION DAMFPER
1 10-808324........... HOSE 8 X 21*
12 12-B00282,..... CONNECTOR, &8F X 1727
13 11-B00023,...... HEX NIPPLE, 1/2 X 38
14 10-BOS0Z3........ HOSE 38 X 33"
18 52-B01888............ MANIFOLD PRESSURE REGULATOR
16 11-BOCETS........ STREET ELBOW, 38
1 12-B00345 ... BARE FITTING, 38P X 5/8H
1B 02-000038 ... LOCEWASHER, 1/4 (ona ol four)
A-3 15 15-BOBZOY.. .. KIT, O.RING
20 43-B10078... O-RING, VITON
3| 16-808200..... ... KIT. VALVE

22 12-BO00GS.. . . .GONMECTOR, 1/8P x 1247



CHEMICAL SYSTEM
PARTS

CHEMICAL PUMP
[ #41-B08044 |
PARTS DETAIL

1 o MIPFLE, 174 % 1-1/2" 58T
2 -...CHEMIC AL PUMP
3 STREET ELBOW, 1/8 45
4 CHECK VALVE, 1/8"
E BARE FITIRG., 1/8FP x 3/16H
& HOSE CLAMP
7 ERAIDED HOGE, 5/ 1éx 38"
8 BARE FTTING, 1/8P x 5/1&H
g FLOW METER
10 SCREW. 10-32 » 3/8"
11 LOCKWASHER, #10
12 VaLVE CHEMEZAL METERING
13 SPACER
14 VALVE CHEMICALPRIMING
15 12-800040......ELBOW, 1/8P x 1/4T
1/8" CHECK VALVE 1§ 11-800022.......HEX MIPPLE. 1/8
[ #15-808030 | 17 11-B00C14.......STREET ELBOW, 1/8
FARTS DETAIL 18 12-B000&5.......CONNECTOR. 1/8P x 1/47
19 HOSE, 3714557 x 23"
20 BRAIDED HOSE, £/14x 52"
26 21 EMD STRAIMER, 1/8P -
‘\-_\___ 22 12-B00311....CONNECTOR, 1/BFP x 1/4T
23 42-B09045.....COVER.CHEMICAL PUMP
27 24 42-800047... DIAFHRAGMCHEMICAL PUMP
25 42-B090d45......BODY.CHEMKCAL PUMP
Q 25 14808181 WASHER.CHEM. SHECK WALVE
28 é 27 16-808182... EPRING CHEM. CHECK VALVE
| 28 43-810022... O-RING,CHEM. CHECK WALVE A-4

g




PLLAL LN PEO0C-LO

QUL HAHS ALY " A9Z000-Z0

INTWA 4T3 AQCE RIS 1082

AATEA 43N3Y "WSvUHda b0 080
IATHA 4334 " SNRIDS ™ L AO000HA]
INTYAATNTY WEALS S 910898

JBZ X BT ASOH ] FRGOR-A0

MIEWASSY IATYA 31138 T SR0SA LY
CEXETESL M3YDST T E0R000-00

AAYIH TS HIHSYMLY LT 50000770
FUB/E NN TRL0000- L0

B/E T HAHS ALY b L0000-20

SINILEAM % WNND% A LNOOW P 1 0595
IDNYD WNNDYA " "ST5808-EL
AT L ¥ ddb T HGLDINMGS 00082 L
oL X TR AT TS TTTRA0000H00

B/E UIHSYMM DO T " 5.L0000-20

JOF X P L SNIENL T P EESOR-E0

A2 MY DIgan T 000861
CHAOHR | X RS [  HOLDINMCD SS0008-T L
FALX |d WHTTTTRs L Z08-Fr

i TR e e 2 ]
difnd NN AT L0504 L7

—
™

= F) LD M Cn

dNd ANNDYA

A5



0 0 B LN fa e b —

MOLINTING HARDWARE

56601747
43807079,
(-80S 100,
Q3000113

WATER BOX
PARTS LISTING

SOLENCHE TEE DLk

LLiC, WATER BOX

£ w1217

e HOSE, B7E 2 17

o HEM HPPLE, Td

L MYLTN WASHER

e JET QRIFKZE

e JDAP

= NOEILE BODY

v W-STRAMER, * /2 dDresh

- HCREEN, GFRING & C AR ASEY

-1/4Y-GTRAINER

o CONWECTOR, 174F % 1747

-
o

LERRERCEYRNRREBREY

FROn
EMGINE AMENENT
HEAT EXCHANSER

3018557 HOSE ¢ B”

WATER BOX

...END STRAINER, 1/2P

LGMIPPLE. 12 x GLOGE BR

LLPLUG 12

... [EMFERATURE RELIEF VALVE
- BARB FITTING, 1/8P x 5/14H

...HOSE CLAMP

WHOSE, 578 x 62

..-3TREET ELBOW, 1/2

BRAIDED HOSE, 5/14 » 27°

LFLOAT VALVE

SOREW 1820 X 1

LLMUT 120

LOCKWASHER, 174

FLATWASHER, 144

00000122, .., SSREW, [/4-20K 1.2/4"
C1-000cza. LOCKMLUT, 7pd-20
C1-0OOCES. .. MUT. 1/4-20
2501614, FLAT 20
19-A07214...... .BALL. FLOAT

A-B



A-7

SOLUTION OUTLET
PARTS

10-805287.....H. P. HCSE, 3/8 % 10"
12-800351,... . CONNECTOR, 3/8FP & 1/21
15805095, MANIFOLD ASSEMELY
S2-501421... MANIFCLD

12-800251.... ELBOW, 1/BP x 1/4T 25°
10-305204.... HIDSE, 3/ 1688T x 23"

| 1-800149.....PLUG, 1/4

52-Z000EQ.,.. . MANIFOLD, QUTLET
11-800029,,. . HEX NIPPLE, 1/4
13-80¢001..,.. DISCOMNMECT, 1/4F
00-0000A6.... SCREW. 1/4-20 x 3/4"
11-B00372_.NIPPLE, 3/5 x 4" 53T
56-501787,... .BRACKET, SUPPORT
43-810053.....C-RING, ¥-STRAINER
14-804549.. SCREEN, Y-5TRAINER
14-308203.....CAP, CHECK VALVE
45-310079... .0-RiNG, CHECK VALVE
15-608182,... SPRING. CHECK VALVE
16-808206....DISC, CHECK VALVE
15-B0B206... SEAT, THECK VALVE
£3-810008.,,, O-RING, CHECK WALVE

CHECK VALVE ASSEMELY #15-BDBDO4, Incliucdas raf. nos.



00~ O (N 4 03 R =

WATER PUMP
DETAIL

42-B09218........e
42-809220............
43-808104............
42-B09218. ..
42-809221 ...
42-809217..........
42-809224. ...
43-81007. e
42-809222............
43-810073. .
43-810074...........
43-810075.....cee.
43-810072............
43-10076...........
43-810070............
42-809323...........
43-810077....cun
42-809208............
43-810068...........
42-809207............
52-809112...........

WATER PUMP
#61-950557

PLUNGER FIN

STOP RING

PACKING, CRANKCASE
KEY

PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
DiPSTICK

DILCaP

PACKING RETAINER, O-RING
PACKING RETAINER
SPACER RING

N-PACKING

HEAD RING
INTERMEDIATE RING
Q:-AING, WATER SLINGER
QIL SEAL, PLUNGER

CYLINDER HEAD

O-RING, VALVE SEAT
VALVE ASSEMBLY

O-AING, VALVE CAP

VALVE CAP

MALVE CAP w/ 1/4NPT PORT

A-B



£l z o ouoal e b

HIDNYHDNT [ e IO ES 1T
BL-FLAS LN (P00 10 OF

FL/G HIHS MADCT Ov0OZ0 6l
GIE RSSO d H rIECOR-0L 91

J8ML 3N 1S YHRKI nZelosss 9l

ol ZELSLAS MIy G GED00CHDD 51
HIDMYHINKD Ly LenwHKa FE00ZE-LS ¥l
TR DZEL IO FREZ0OODO €L

Pl HIHSY ALY 00000 ¥

FAL Y IHSYMADOT " BEDDDG-ED LI

QZ-F/1 1NN £00000FID oL

FENTD TANLIYHAANIL BOsNIs 4LOE0SPE
1Z/1 « dgdemomz GECO0G-E|
GICHINY A TEF L O0G-29

W2 SL R BE I50H dCH LL050601
<GP IP/1 X dey/| MO 19200621

Gl L ¥ ISSRLC ISOH geg 080l

o5 | £ FOSNIE JUNLwHIANTL "5/ 1 004-58
ofIPE RICOSMIS JUNLYH 3N 0500045
gfe smd Trzo0e-11

bl B R BN ]

SIIVd ¥33IDNVYHOXI 1v3IH
1SNvHX3

A-8



UFI IS INOHA

P HIHSY LY

HIADD

SEL X 912 IS0OH 155

Y51 T HOSNES JUNLYRAdNAL”
APT HSENIS IUNLYH3NAL

DN JUNLHIANAL "BOSHIE™
LIS X BE I50HIH
HOUAYTY LNk

155 . FEX0Z-p/L "MIED5

TURERI0S-ZS
&
Hm wnS._
W 8.3#
TUTRLIDDGSE
s

FEE00R-11

L4500l
LEQLOS-ES
§10000-00

HIDVAS HeTd T OPRLOS-ES
P ATHERMNDOT T BE0000-20

LIASeD ™ eu0L08-E

S 171 X /L "MO3 "

L9T00e-EL

QBEHSIYIH HI000L-BS

OIHIHS LyTH HIAQD
HE 0201 NN

EPPLOS-Z5
L£2000-10

S1aVd 33ONVHIX3
1¥3H ISNVYHX3
dALAIANOD DILATVIVO

A-10



VACUUM EXHAUST
HEAT EXCHANGER
& SILENCER PARTS

| DP-BO5321....HOSE, 5/8 % 15"
2 DOBOEI4A. . HOSE, S/EX T
3 03-000113........ HOSE CLAMP
4 £1-050545,....., FROMT H. E. ASSEMBLY
5 SE-TO0027...SASKET
& 42-807081........ GASKET, REAR & BOTTOM
7 56501890 HOUSING, VACUUM EXH H. E
8 Q0=0001742........ SCREW, 1/4-20 X 2-1/27
9 02-D00066....... FLATWASHER, 1/4
10 00-D000SS....... SCREW, 14420 X 344"
11 02-D00038.......LOCKWASHER

15 57-520042. . VACUUM SILEMNCER
14 A3-B07080.. . GASKET

17 &61-%50654. . REAR H. E. ASSEMBELY
18 09-805342... HOSE. 304 X 55"



B1-1 X 1d '8NH" P L2 R0Rb
FMIDNI "AITING™" " EOLOG-25
[MAMOHS LONI HAHELS AN ISSY Houmo TRTI0&-Er

HOIVINS3Y IS 1I0A PGB
ININTII AN TID AN BEIZ0E T
FL-E/E INNADOT 25100010
SO LT X QR MINDS T  A0000H00
BT HAHS WML ¥ 2O00CHT0

3MI2NT dH BT NYNOTT LLLZ060w
SN Ads LE0T0E-ER

YN LI Tand Lrao0e-rl
St 81 MO @1 Zlloos-11

18Y D JTUOHHL SOSTO0R-Ob

HYL/G X dg/ L “ONILLS Bawd BAOOME-Z1

SOF X 9149 13N IS0OH" 0EZ608-40

H3ddn "HALN4 1304 0L Z04-Zy

A AR E T R e TR e0rele-40

ININT 13 HINYITD el "H3dd A SO0T06 T

T NOWND) AL 1922062
L RS MIMos L PROO0H00

HITwE SESLOS-FS
HDUMS JUNS33Ud 10 095 T06 2
FOCH NINHT N3 Snig™ ES000e-21

1iv1l3ad
S1HVd 3INIDN3

SARREA

Ll BT B I- - -

A-12



TEMPERATURE SOLENOQID
PARTS DETAIL

VACUUM

L= RV R U

el
BYPASS ORICICE
In WATER BOX

=

DISCONMWECT TERMIMNAL, 1/4M
TEMPERATURE SCLENOID
HEX MIPFLE. 1/4 x 178 33T
TEE, 1/8
ELBOW, 18P » 1/4T 457
e HOSE, 3418557 o 177
e LOCKWASHER, #10
SCREW, 10-24 ¢ 1/2"
HOSE, 3/ 16557 x §°
12-B00085.. ... TEE, M BRANCH 1/8P x 147
10-80528%............HOSE, 3/1655T x 27-1/2"
01-000087........... MNUT, 1/4-20
02-000028.............OCKWASHER, 1/4
02-000060... .. e FLATWASHER, 1/4
S2-501810. e MOUNTING BRACKET
00-000122........... SCREW,1/4-20 X 1-3/4"
12-BOC0S0...........CONNECTOR, 1/4P x 1,47
10-B08204............HOSE, 3/ 16557 x 23"




LA i e e T E TN R 920000-E0 S

W55 X TE INOHTTTUERES0R A0 6 L X PLRE MIUDE T URS0000-00  Fl
3911 MOISNALNT 19NsHET DEFLOSSS 82 /G HIHSY ALY RI0000-E0 L
YOIV LNYHXT ANISDNT LTl RL0s-55 L2 /0 HIHSYMADOT SI0000-20  ZL
B Al DM 2831008 9T ML ISHXI ™ LZeLoe=5S 1L
T v 1437 [9%10505 SE GBI KDL MINDSTTTTOA000CHDD. oL

08 378D AL YE ANNCYS BAFDS6-IE WO O/ L INN L E0000-10 &
4IA0D 3 43T ESRLOS06 B F/ L HIHSYMADON ™ FIO000-Z0 ¢

DL HIHSTAADOT 000020 &% P/ L UIHS ML G0C00-70 L

HOLAOY ISMeHYT INIDMI IHS (A4 i b SR RO L D SSOC0C00 ¢ SHIDNWHINT IWIH
15N HXT " 3dsws oe0L0e-Er O YOI " OMISOH 0a7105-9% % ASMYHKI DA

WER LR D S1200000 &l ¥

FUIS HIHS ML thlOOC-Z0 21 E

HIAOD FIS IHDR ZevLoss Ll A

DMIENOH IMOHA SfaLOo-9s 7L 1

YIDNVYHIXI LVIH
INIONI

A-14



CATALYTIC
AlR PUMP PARTS

S4-501784 LOWER BMOLUMNTIMG BRET, AIR PUNMP
54-501785........UPPER MOUNTING ERKT, AIR PUMP
LLOCKWASHER, 3/8

W NUT, 3/8-16

02-B05385....... HCSE, 1/2 w20

A7-800122 ... Al PUNP

D3-000112,.,.....HOSE CLAMP

12-2DDT&T, ... EARE FMTING. 3/8P % 1/2H
E4-6017%1......TEEAIR PUMP

11-8001 18, ... BUSHING, 3/8 x 1/8
12800458 ... CONNECTOR, 3/8P ¥ 2787
02-000064....... FLATWASHER. 1/4
02-000038.0...... LOCKWASHER, 1/4
01000037 MUT, 1/4-20
33=3014680........ RISHT TUBE, AR PUMP
56-501789........RRGHT EXHAUST ADAPICR
00000055, ... SCREW, 1/4-20 x 374"
£&-501790........LEFT EXHAUST ADARTCR
£5-50147%......LEFT TURE, All PLMP

E2-801647....... . PULLEY. AIR PUMP
DO-O00CRS.,..L.. SCREW, 2/B=16x 1"
02-000040........ LOCKWASHER, &/14
DO-000226........ SCREW, BMPA

FREDN B S E IR r O R S S cowcmrwn

A-15



200X DSES AT TIS0H T LLERTECL
1o L% dell DT OrooE-2 L

331 HOhA T RIOD0E-2 L
JPROE-RSLAMIYDE T ee 100000
ATV NRAOO-O0H ™ BE 100992
18X I D AHILYE T BAPDS A D
ANILNE T RRIDOARE

J1HE 1931 -

SR E I D ARALYE T BOROE 6D
AHILRE INTOW S LELDS9T

OZ-/1 LAk ™ ££0000-10

P HAHS Y MN D00 T RSO0
I e D508

LIT RS TGO T PRS00
HILIMS J4CUNHE INISH T ™ | 250549
AWM 1D 318 T ZRED00-ED

B ARG SRO0RED

BT R DR MIYDE T EE0000-00
3001 L3NG ISM TTRERLI0G-9
AATEA LITING 18 O0EDE-G L
JEE X 15891 /€ "3EOH T POER0E-0L

Wl W T THS0H " SEEG D

AWV 380H"™" 21 1000H

Wl L X 2/ 1=8 "ARCH TR | SDEmeD
SRR AG TASOH S LTS

AT A50H "SI0

SHRLG X dRSL DML SHYETTT TE000E-TL
w1 AOETE L33MLE TG00 | |
1TASYE HANHLE ™ A0 050
AIRSE X LR QU ENEGY S ee0e0Er
AL xR uiE Ener s FEOLTTEr
HILET MY o Leciayrie g

YL LS ON T EERLOS P
YANIWHLE g L ROErL

¥
et
e
It

NAZLARER3

&

ek B AT R N

Sldvd
ANYL 31SVYM



CARPET WAND
PARTS LISTING

D 00 I O i b B I by —

20

7

11-800208.. ...
...SFRAY TIP,9502 S8T
. 3CAEW,10-32 X 1" ar

17-803002..
00-000042...
00-000020...
01-000019....
55-501739....
10-805063....
12-800060....
00-000233....
61-950496...

13-806000..._........
11-800029............

52-501619.....
09-802359.....
00-000068. ...

01-000019.......|
56-501712..........
52-501569............
92-501568............
QU-000232..........
1B-BOA1AB. ...
43-B10063..........
16-808188............
16-8081%80............
-...BODY, VALVE

52-501590......

43-810062............
43-810084............
04-000033...........
16-808187..........

bt | —1 nzﬁ

14 13 12

VALVE DETAIL
(Yo ValVe#5 1950406 |

1"7%]5“24-

""55-808169. ..., YALVE REFAIR KIT
3

3-JET WAND ASSEMBLY: #60-950420

PLUG, 1/8

" .CONNECTOR, 1/4P X 1/4T
..SCREW,8-32 X 3/8

- WALVE
DISCONNECT, 1/4M
HEX NIFFLE, 1/4
LEVER

-aLEEVE

..SCREW, 10-32 X 1-1/4"
LOCKNUT, 10-32

-WAND

HOLD-DOWN, HANDLE
HAMDLE

SCREW HANDLE

STEM HOLDER, VALVE

.O-RING, VALVE

STEM, VALVE
SPRING, YALVE

O-RING, VALVE
BACK-LIP RING, VALVE
NYLON TIE

..SEAT VALVE






HOSE ACCESSORIES
PARTS

A-19

B %
W= p @D |

11-BA0029.........

13-808012.....
43-810014.....
43-810019....

13-806007....._..

13-306000

10-809077............

10-805060,

0B-805147. e

12-8000678
10-805108

HEX NIPPLE, 1/4

.-BALL VALVE, 1/4
.O-RING [1], 174 BALL VALVE
e D-AING [2], 174 BALL VALVE

DISCONNECT, 1/4F

DISCONNECT, 1/4M

HOSE ASSEMBLYY X 50' WO DISCONNECTS OR VALVE
VACUUM HOSE X 50" W! CUFFS

CUFF, VACUUM HOSE

CONNECTOR

............ HOSE ASEY,50' Wi VALVE & DISCONNECTS

10-BO5122........
............ DISCONNECT. 3/aM
............ HEX NIPFLE, 1/2x3/8

13-806003
11-800354

10-B05157...........

10-B05295

HOSE ASSY 50" W/ DISCONNECTS

WATER HOSE ASSY x 50

WATER HOSE ASSY x 50' W! DISCONNECT



h b b py —

PULSATION DAMPER
PARTS DETAIL

42-309026............CAP, PULSATION DAMPER
43-810012............0-RING, PULSATION DAMPER
42-803028.......... CHECK VALVE PLLSATION DAMPER
42-8090208............ CIAFPHRAGM, PULSATION DAMPER

42-8090430............BAFFLE PLUG, PULSATION DAMPER

PULSATICN DAMPER #41-809016

TEMPERATURE BYPASS
VALVE DETAIL

12-800040.... ELBOW, 1/8P x 1/4T
10-805311....3/16 55T HOSE = 10-1/2"
10-805289..,.3/16 SST HOSE x 27-1/2"
12-800065.....CONNECTOR, 1/8P x 14T
15-808087.... VALVE

BN ba fad B3 —

A-20



